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District Rotary Foundation Chair 
Arnason, Charles A.  
( Chuck & Rebecca )  
895 Cellar Creek Rd. 
Blackstone, VA 23824 
(O) 434-298-7650  (H) 434-292-3911 
(C) 434-298-7650  (F) 434-292-3545 
chuck@indieplacefarm.com 
Rotary Club of Blackstone 
 

  

Polio Programs Chair 
Bonadonna, Colleen  
( Colleen & Dan )  
PO Box 272 
Barhamsville, VA 23011 
 
(C) 804-380-0367   
colleen@bonadonna.net 
Rotary Club of New Kent County 
 

 

 

Foundation Grants Chair 
Bryant, SuAnne Hardee  
( Suanne & Kevin )  
516 Baylor Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23320 
(O) 757-420-7722   
(C) 757-971-3525  (F) 757-424-3293 
shbryant@DavisLawGroupPC.com 
Rotary Club of Chesapeake 
 

 

 

Foundation Development Chair 
Garcia, Rudy L  
( Rudy & Catherine )  
802 Rivanna Woods Dr 
Fork Union, VA 23055 
(O) 804-323-3032  (H) 434-842-9249 
(C) 850 776 9209  (F) 804 767 1844 
rleegarcia@rleegarcia.com 
Rotary Club of Fluvanna County (Palmyra) 
 

 

 



Triple Crown 
Graubics, Karlis Sr. 
( Karlis & Beverly )  
6861 Cold Harbor Rd. 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 
(O) 804-746-0063  (H) 804-746-0063 
(C) 804-314-1301  (F) 804-746-1243 
Karlis39@Comcast.net 
Rotary Club of Mechanicsville 
 

 

 

Newsletter 
Gulotta, Diana G.  
( Diana & Sam )  
107 Schooner Drive 
Hampton, VA 23669 
(O) 757-727-2010  (H) 757-768-8680 
(C) 757-768-8680   
dgulotta@hampton.k12.va.us 
Rotary Club of Virginia Peninsula 
 

  

District Foundation Treasurer 
Pollard, William D. Jr. 
( Bill & Lou )  
4140 Duke of Gloucester Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23321 
(O) 757-942-3000  (H) 757-238-8237 
(C) 757-383-0277   
bebowdp@gmail.com 
Rotary Club of Churchland 
 

 

 

Foundation Audit Chair 
Vaught, Don R.  
( Don & Jane )  
4904 Terrace Arbor Circle 
Midlothian, VA 23112-6261 
(O) 804-440-9114  (H) 804-739-9613 
(C) 804-839-4503  (F) 804-440-9113 
don.r.vaught@gmail.com 
Rotary Club of Brandermill (Midlothian) 
 

 

 



Foundation Operation Chair 
Woodward, Carol Dois  
( Carol & Bob )  
9611 Hidden Hills Dr. 
Prince George, VA 23875 
 
(C) 804-691-8486   
woodwardcd@aol.com 
Rotary Club of Prince George County 
 

 

 

 


